
12-FIBER FEMALE MPO CONNECTOR12-FIBER FEMALE MPO CONNECTOR

RIGID TRANSITION RIGID TRANSITION 39 
+3
-0
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+7.6cm
-0

]

NOTES:
 1. SEE SHEET 2 FOR PART NUMBERS.
 2. CONNECTOR MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF TIA-568-C.3.
 3. A. LSZH-RATED CABLE ASSEMBLIES MEET IEC-60332,
       IEC-60754 AND IEC-61034 REQUIREMENTS.
    B. PLENUM RATED CABLE ASSEMBLIES MEET NFPA 262.
 4. CABLE MEETS THE MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS OF
    ICEA-S-83-596 AND TELCORDIA GR-409-CORE.
 5. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET THE
    MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
    2011/65/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF HAZARDOUS
    SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS TECHNICAL
    ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
 6. MAXIMUM STRENGTH OF THE PULLING EYE IS 20 lbs.
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WHITE DOT ON CONNECTOR SIDE
IDENTIFIES LOCATION OF

FIBER POSITION 1

FIBER 1 IS LOCATED IN
FIBER POSITION 1

12-FIBER FEMALE MPO CONNECTOR
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OVERALL LENGTH BETWEEN CONNECTOR END FACES

12-FIBER FEMALE MPO CONNECTOR

KEYING FEATURE
FACING UP

KEYING FEATURE
FACING UP

FIBER 1 IS LOCATED IN
FIBER POSITION 1

INNER HOUSING ARC CUTOUT ON
CONNECTOR SIDE IDENTIFIES LOCATION

OF FIBER POSITION 1
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OVERALL LENGTH BETWEEN CONNECTOR END FACES

04 09-02-14 SAT WMA RWB RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 12F178BG-DC

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

12 & 24 FIBER MPO TO MPO SMALL DIAMETER 
TRUNK CABLE WITH PULLING EYE

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

.X .XXX .010 [0.3]
.XX .03 [0.8] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 12F178BG-DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

SAT 03-11-13 WMA NONE SHT 1 OF 2 B



L - LSZH RATED
P - PLENUM RATED (OFNP)

A - PULLING EYE ON ONE END
C - PULLING EYE ON BOTH ENDS
N - NO PULLING EYE (PULLING EYE NOT RECOMMENDED FOR ASSEMBLIES LESS THAN 20 METERS/65 FEET)

FIBER TYPE

92

CONNECTOR TYPE

136

PULLING EYE

A - METHOD A POLARITY/STANDARD IL
B - METHOD B POLARITY/STANDARD IL
X - METHOD A POLARITY/OPTIMIZED IL
Y - METHOD B POLARITY/OPTIMIZED IL

JACKET FLAME RATING      

103

F

LENGTH

M - METERS
F - FEET

Y

1471

5 - MTP (FEMALE)
6 - MTP (MALE)
7 - PANMPO (FEMALE) NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLEMODE
8 - PANMPO (MALE) NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLEMODE

9 - SINGLEMODE - OS1/OS2
X - 50/125um - OM3
Z - 50/125um - OM4
S - 50/125um - OM4+ (NOT AVAILABLE WITH PANMPO)

114

PERFORMANCE/POLARITY

15

UNIT OF MEASURE

E

8 125
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FIBER COUNT
T - 12 FIBER
U - 24 FIBER

TITLE

12 & 24 FIBER MPO TO MPO SMALL
DIAMETER 

TRUNK CABLE WITH PULLING EYE
CONTROL DRAWING

ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .005 [.127]
.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 5 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 12F178BG_DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MC 11-13-13 WMA NONE SHT 2 OF 2 B
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REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

001 - 999



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Cable Assemblies category:
 
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

7-21002-9  760-1518  FA04390-50-M-72-LC-N  MLB 501 V RED  MLB 501 V YELLOW  1-3636-600-5208  2061529-7  1-6693182-0 

1754898-1  21055-6  FXBSCSCE2LM002  3000005  3-21053-2  MLB 200/1 V BLACK  5492011-6  106284-7000  5492011-5  5492011-8 

5492011-9  8-21007-5  2123524-2  2123524-1  106386-4447  DFSM-SCSC-2M  2123909-4  2123909-8  106273-0629  2125046-1  2821236-3 

2821310-2  2821310-3  2821313-4  FX2ERLNLNSNM0.5  CF-980062-074  CF-901200-394  CF-980062-073  CF-980062-071  CF-980062-075 

CF-980062-072  17-300310-100  2821236-2  2821313-1  G-FC-FC-S-002.0-DX-A-18-Y  G-E2A-E2A-S-003.0-SX-A-18-Y  956-322-502214 

FA04474  1083665  1111540  1111843  1115533  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/wire-cable/fibre-optic/fibre-optic-cable-assemblies
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/panduit
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7210029
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/concord/7601518
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa0439050m72lcn
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vred
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vyellow
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/carlisleinterconnecttechnologies/136366005208
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20615297
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/166931820
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/17548981
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/210556
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fxbscsce2lm002
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/3000005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/3210532
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062847000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920115
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920118
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920119
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8210075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235242
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235241
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1063864447
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bbsmartworx/dfsmscsc2m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239094
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239098
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062730629
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21250461
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212363
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213102
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213103
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213134
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fx2erlnlnsnm05
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062074
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf901200394
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062071
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062072
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/conec/17300310100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212362
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213131
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/gfcfcs0020dxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/ge2ae2as0030sxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/956322502214
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa04474
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1083665
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1111540
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1111843
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1115533

